SHIFT CABLE ASSEMBLY
BRP MODEL ABCLO3 40 HP
TILLER STEERING
2017

REF QTY PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

549
156
542
543
561
635
572
619
621.1
553.2
573
623
1869
581
776

W 00 ~N O O h W N =

N QO W ¥
H WO DN > O
=Sl A N =2 DN DA DN WD AL A A

-
()]

CABLE 3 1/2 FT MOR 33C SUPREME
BRACKET CABLE SUPT OMC, MORSE
SHIM MORSE A035777

CLAMP CHRYS 154317

FIL HD SLOTTED 10-24 X 5/8

1/4 WASHER AN960C416

BOLT HEX HD 1/4-20 X 5/8

NYLOC 10-24

NUT HEX 10-32

BALL END 1/4X10-32 CABLE

BOLT HEX HD 1/4-20 X 3/4

NYLOC 1/4-20

CABLE ANCHOR MORSE FORMED
BOLT HEX HD 1/4-20 X 2 3/4

PLUG HANDLE L50C

-34.6 -




